O OO NOOUVILHL,WNER DO

P
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Function
FARP LONDON
Fujaira TWR
Fujaira GND
AWACS CHECK-IN
In flight Report net
SCRAMBLE
CSAR
THUNDER
JACKAL
HITMAN

Freq
230.5
124.2
124.1

231.500
228.000
248.750
233.000
119.250
136.750
127.750

R-828 (FoxMike)

Function

RW Common
RW internal #1
RW internal #2
RW internal #3
RW internal #4
RW internal #5
RW internal #6
Thunder backup
Jackal backup

10 Hitman backup

OO NOUVIEA,WNER

Freq
35.6
32.900
48.500
33.800
36.300
37.800
38.200
33.50
38.50
33.75

R-863 (Victor/Uniform)

Name

GREEN 7
ORANGE 10
GREEN 6
PINK 1
RED 11
OCHRE 8
PURPLE 11

Name
Black 1

BLACK 2
BLACK 3
BLACK 4
BLACK 5
BLACK 7
BLACK 8
BROWN 4
OCHRE 7
AQUA 1

YADRO-1A HF (Short Wave)

Function
Internal 1
Internal 2
Internal 3
Internal 4
Internal 5
Internal 6
Internal 7
Internal 8
Internal 9
Internal 10

Freq
02.0550
04.1100
06.2550
08.3750
10.2450
11.3750
13.5670
14.0720
16.8050
17.9950

Name
TEAL 1
TEAL 2
TEAL 3
TEAL 4
TEAL 5
TEAL 6
TEAL 7
TEAL 8
TEAL9
TEAL 10

P
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Function
Al Minhad TWR
Al Minad GND
Tactical 1
Tactical 2
Tactical 3
Tactical 4
Tactical 5
Tactical 6
Tactical 7
Tactical 8

Freq
121.2
121.1

235.250
234.500
248.000
229.000
238.750
230.750
245.500
234.250

GREY 6

PINK 9

GRAY 2

GREEN 4
AMBER 2
LIME 5

GOLD 11
LEMON 9




